
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-06-2025
El Austral de la Araucanía
El Austral de la Araucanía
Noticia general
En el "Mes del Padre", Bienes Nacionales entrega títulos a domicilio a papás de La Araucanía

2
136,2
$ 211.641

8.000
16.000
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